
BID TAB SUMMARY SHEET 

BID OPENING DATE: Friday, June 6, 2014 

PROJECT: Asbestos Removal 

BIDDER NAMES ADDRESS TELEPHONE E-MAIL AMOUNT OF BID 
BID 

SECURITY 

Universal Asbestos Removal, Inc. 1385 lOlst Street, Unit 0, lemont, IL 60439 630-972 -1030 UAR1987@aoLcom $38,300 10% 

Midway Contracting Group, LLC 7413 Duvan Drive, Unit 2A, Tinley Park, IL 60477 708-342-1200 dave@midwaycg.com $49,400.00 10% 

Midwest Service Group 1100 S. Cline Ave, Schererville, IN 46375 219-322-4477 bhuRhes@midwestservicegrOuD.n $39,795.00 10% 

NES, Inc 19015 Jodi Rd, Unit B, Mokena, IL 60448 708-478-5497 dnavarro@nesincorl:!.com $112,500.00 10% 

Bay Remediation, LLC 

6124 N. Milwaukee Ave, #5, POBox 46036, Chicago, IL 

60646 773-774-0051 bayenvironmental@sbcglobal.net $45,000.00 10% 

Comments: 

-- -

Village Manager 

Village Clerk 

Department 



BID CERTIFICATION SHEETS SUMMARY Bid Opening: 6/6/14 

For: Asbestos Removal 

BIDDER NAMES »»» Universal Asbestos 
Removal, Inc. 

Midway Contracting 
Group, LLC Midwest Service Group NES,lnc 

Bay Remediation, 
LLC 

Bidder Summary Sheet " " " " " Business Organization " " " " " Certificate of Eligibility " " " " " Equal Employment Opportunity " " " " " \,;ertlncation or \,;ompllance Wltn IL 

Prevailing Wage Act ,J ,J ,J ,J ,J 
.... ontractors f;ertification sexual 
Harassment, Tax & Substance 
Abuse V1 ,J ,J ,J ,J 

Apprenticeship & Training Program 
Certification (Not Required) ,J ,J ,J ,J V2 
References " " " " " Insurance Requirements " " " " " Bid Bond " " " " " Bid Price $38,300.00 $49.400.00 $39,795.00 $112,500.00 $45,000.00 

'A check mark in the box Indicates inclusion of the required form with the proposal package. A "V#" indicates avariance that will be explained below. 

VARIANCE EXPLANATIONS: 

V1 - did not complete item #3 Substance Abuse 

V2 - indicates that an A& T program for asbestos removal is nonexistent. 

NOTE: If the potential recommended bidder had!!!!l variances, please verify with the Contract Administrator that they are not 
material variances prior to recommendation to your committee. 

page1 


